
SUB- REPORT 12

PERIOD:FEB-2025 VIS-A-VIS  FEB-2024 AND  APR-FEB-2025 VIS-A-VIS  APR-FEB-2024

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2024 to
Mar 2025

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - FEB-2025APRIL 2024 - FEB-2025

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 505.41 600.71 84.1497.1336.24 48.221000.00 919.00 55.0073.00 35.20AGARTALA GT

291.00 1446.26 1539.78 93.9395.51137.60 95.931800.00 1656.00 87.33137.00 131.42
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 446.33 612.43 72.88107.4946.34 87.39650.00 587.00 76.0457.00 49.81
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 267.00 216.43 220.18 81.06 98.30 3162.00 2398.00 2752.92 75.84 87.11
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 421.98 354.52 119.03179.293.09 14.97475.00 436.00 96.7837.00 5.54ANTA CCPP

663.36 556.96 698.05 79.79151.265.17 10.71900.00 824.00 67.5973.00 7.82AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 687.70 921.47 74.63197.604.99 10.491176.00 1075.00 63.9794.00 9.86DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 137.28 156.880.000.00 0.00155.00 143.00 150.6112.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 639.58 679.47 94.1350.8320.40 16.46870.00 794.00 80.5563.00 10.37GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 585.50 625.58 93.5943.0924.53 17.62770.00 703.00 83.2960.00 10.57KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 339.00 44.16 58.18 13.03 75.90 3975.00 3107.09 3416.37 78.17 90.95

ONGC

726.60 3528.29 4232.00 83.3795.50325.40 86.324400.00 4002.00 88.16360.00 310.75TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 360.00 310.75 325.40 86.32 95.50 4002.00 3528.29 4232.00 88.16 83.37
RGPPL
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1967.08 1443.14 1220.38 118.250.00199.12 0.001375.00 1248.00 115.64106.00 0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 106.00 0.00 199.12 0.00 0.00 1248.00 1443.14 1220.38 115.64 118.25
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1072.00 571.34 802.88 53.30 71.16 12387.0

0
10476.5

2
11621.6

7 84.58 90.15
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